BOX ASSIGNMENTS		03-01-2	2002		DO NOT USE	FOR TRADE	MARKS	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			T	DO NOT 00E	I OIT ITABL	IVIAITIO	
				NLY		·		
TO THE ASSISTANT CON		101998		. TUEDE				
SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHED ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS OR COPY THEREOF.  1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)):								
NAME OF CONVEYING     NEIjo VÄNTTINEN	PARTITIES)	SIGNORASISM:	2. Jussi RAJ	ΔΙΔ				
3.	/	8/	4.	767				
5	( F	EB 2 2 2002	6					
7.	\Z	<i>\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\</i>	8.					
7. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING TRADE TACHED? THE MINO 2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: $\mathcal{L} \mathcal{L} \mathcal{L}$								
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNE	E(S)) RECEIVING	INTEREST: C	$\times$ $\chi\chi$ .	02				
NAME: Nokia Corporation								
ADDRESS: Kailalahdantia	4 EIN 02150 Ean	OO EINI AND						
ADDRESS: Keilalahdentie	4, FIN-02130 ESP	00, FINLAND						
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) &	ADDRESS(ES) AT	TACHED? □YES	⊠NO					
3. NATURE OF CONVEY						<del>****</del>		
(Submit herewith only o	one document for r	ecordation-multiple	copies of same	e Assign	ment signed by differe	ent inventors i	s one	
document)						···		
	⊠WHOLE	PART INTE	REST		DATE: 1) January 31	, 2002; 2) Fel	oruary	
⊠ORIGINAL □CHANGE OF NAME		LE/PHOTOCOPY D TRANSLATION		6, 2002	<u>/</u>			
SECURITY MERC			ļ					
			WITH: (NOTE:	IF DATE	ES ON DECLARATIO	ΝΔΝΟ		
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND								
			(200					
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE	E ATTY!)	S ON ADDITIONAL				<del>-</del>		
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT	E ATTY!)	S ON ADDITIONAL  1st INVENTOR		ched?	YES ⊠NO	1st INVENTO	<b>J</b> R	
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) I series code/serial no	EE ATTY!) NO.(S). OTHERS M#	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1	SHEET(S) attac	ched?	_YES ⊠NO		181	
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) I series code/serial no 10/021.297	EE ATTY!) 'NO.(S). OTHERS M# 284177	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 VANTTINEN	SHEET(S) attac	ched? [NO(S)	_YES ⊠NO M#	1st INVENTO	181	
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) series code/serial no 10/021,297  5. Name & Address of Pai	EE ATTY!) NO.(S). OTHERS M# 284177 rty to Whom Corre	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 VANTTINEN	SHEET(S) attack  B. PATENT I	ched? [NO(S)	_YES ⊠NO M# VED:	1st INVENTO	181	
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) I series code/serial no 10/021.297	EE ATTY!) NO.(S). OTHERS M# 284177 rty to Whom Corre	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 VANTTINEN	SHEET(S) attack  B. PATENT I	ched? [NO(S)	_YES ⊠NO M#	1st INVENTO	181	
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) series code/serial no 10/021,297  5. Name & Address of Par Concerning Document Pillsbury Winthrop LLP	EE ATTY!) NO.(S). OTHERS  M#  284177  rty to Whom Corres Should be Mailed:	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 VANTTINEN	SHEET(S) attack  B. PATENT I  6. NUMBER APPLNS  7. AMOUNT	ched? [NO(S) RINVOL 1 + PATOF FEE	YES ⊠NO  M#  VED: S 0 = TOTAL =  ENCLOSED: (Code 9)	1st INVENTO	181	
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE  4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT  A. PAT. APP. NO.(S)  series code/serial no  10/021.297  5. Name & Address of Par Concerning Document  Pilisbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Ground  ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE  4.5 APPL. NO.(S)  I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	EE ATTY!) NO.(S). OTHERS  M#  284177  rty to Whom Corres Should be Mailed:	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 VANTTINEN	SHEET(S) attac B. PATENT I 6. NUMBER APPLNS	ched? [NO(S) RINVOL 1 + PATOF FEE	YES ⊠NO  M#  VED: S 0 = TOTAL =  ENCLOSED: (Code 9)	1st INVENTO	181	
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE  4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT  A. PAT. APP. NO.(S)  series code/serial no  10/021,297  5. Name & Address of Par Concerning Document  Pilisbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Grod 1600 Tysons Boulevard	EE ATTY!) NO.(S). OTHERS  M#  284177  rty to Whom Corres Should be Mailed:	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 VANTTINEN	SHEET(S) attack  B. PATENT I  6. NUMBER APPLNS  7. AMOUNT	ched? [NO(S) RINVOL 1 + PATOF FEE	YES ⊠NO  M#  VED: S 0 = TOTAL =  ENCLOSED: (Code 9)	1st INVENTO	181	
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE  4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT  A. PAT. APP. NO.(S)  series code/serial no  10/021.297  5. Name & Address of Par Concerning Document  Pilisbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Ground  ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE  4.5 APPL. NO.(S)  I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	EE ATTY!) NO.(S). OTHERS  M#  284177  rty to Whom Corres Should be Mailed:	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 VANTTINEN	SHEET(S) attack  B. PATENT I  6. NUMBER APPLNS  7. AMOUNT	ched? [NO(S) RINVOL 1 + PATOF FEE	YES ⊠NO  M#  VED: S 0 = TOTAL =  ENCLOSED: (Code 9)	1st INVENTO	181	
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE  4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT  A. PAT. APP. NO.(S)  series code/serial no  10/021,297  5. Name & Address of Par Concerning Document  Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Ground 1600 Tysons Boulevard McLean, VA 22102	EE ATTY!) NO.(S). OTHERS  M#  284177  rty to Whom Corres Should be Mailed:	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 VANTTINEN	6. NUMBER APPLNS 7. AMOUNT ABOVE TO	R INVOL 1 + PAT OF FEE	YES ⊠NO  M#  VED:  S 0 = TOTAL =  ENCLOSED: (Code !  \$40 = \$40	1st INVENTO If not in iter  1 581)	181	
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE  4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT  A. PAT. APP. NO.(S)  series code/serial no  10/021,297  5. Name & Address of Par Concerning Document  Pilisbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Grod 1600 Tysons Boulevard	EE ATTY!) NO.(S). OTHERS  M#  284177  rty to Whom Corres Should be Mailed:	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 VANTTINEN	6. NUMBER APPLNS 7. AMOUNT ABOVE TO	R INVOL 1 + PAT OF FEE OTAL X	YES ⊠NO  M#  VED: S 0 = TOTAL =  ENCLOSED: (Code 9)	1st INVENTO If not in iter  1 581)	nat:	
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE  4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT  A. PAT. APP. NO.(S)  series code/serial no  10/021,297  5. Name & Address of Par Concerning Document  Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Ground 1600 Tysons Boulevard McLean, VA 22102	EE ATTY!) NO.(S). OTHERS M#  284177  rty to Whom Corres Should be Mailed:	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 VANTTINEN	6. NUMBER APPLNS 7. AMOUNT ABOVE TO	R INVOL 6 1 + PAT OF FEE OTAL x S	YES ⊠NO  M#  VED:  S 0 = TOTAL =  ENCLOSED: (Code 5)  \$40 = \$40	1st INVENTO If not in iter  1 581)	<b>n</b> i1	
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE  4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT  A. PAT. APP. NO.(S)  series code/serial no  10/021,297  5. Name & Address of Par Concerning Document  Pilisbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Grof 1600 Tysons Boulevard McLean, VA 22102  5.5 ATTY DKT:	EE ATTY!) NO.(S). OTHERS  M#  284177  rty to Whom Corre: Should be Mailed:  up	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 VANTTINEN spondence	SHEET(S) attact  B. PATENT I  6. NUMBER APPLNS  7. AMOUNT ABOVE TO	Ched? [ NO(S)  R INVOL  1 + PAT  OF FEE  OTAL x S  FEE IS N  ENCY TO  DER NO	YES ⊠NO  M#  VED:  S 0 = TOTAL =  ENCLOSED: (Code 5)  \$40 = \$40  MISSING OR INADEQUATION OF THE POSIT ACCOUNT	1st INVENTO If not in iter  1 581)  ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3	<b>n</b> i1	
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE  4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT  A. PAT. APP. NO.(S)  series code/serial no  10/021,297  5. Name & Address of Par Concerning Document  Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Ground 1600 Tysons Boulevard McLean, VA 22102  5.5 ATTY DKT:  P 284177  MATTER NO.  9. To the best of my know	EE ATTY!) NO.(S). OTHERS M# 284177 rty to Whom Corres Should be Mailed: up  T29909	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 VANTTINEN spondence  94US/BR/HER IENT REF.	SHEET(S) attact B. PATENT I  6. NUMBER APPLNS  7. AMOUNT ABOVE TO  8. IF ABOVE INSUFFICI UNDER ORD dup. sheet not	R INVOL 1 + PAT OF FEE OTAL x S FEE IS M ENCY TO DER NO required	YES NO  M#  VED:  S 0 = TOTAL =  ENCLOSED: (Code 5)  \$40 = \$40  MISSING OR INADEQU. D DEPOSIT ACCOUNT  60258  CLIENT NO.	1st INVENTO if not in iter  1 581)  ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3 28417 MATTER	3975 77 R NO.	
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE  4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT  A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) series code/serial no  10/021,297  5. Name & Address of Par Concerning Document  Pilisbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Grof 1600 Tysons Boulevard McLean, VA 22102  5.5 ATTY DKT: P 284177  MATTER NO.	EE ATTY!) NO.(S). OTHERS M# 284177 rty to Whom Corres Should be Mailed: up  T29909	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 VANTTINEN spondence  94US/BR/HER IENT REF.	SHEET(S) attact B. PATENT I  6. NUMBER APPLNS  7. AMOUNT ABOVE TO  8. IF ABOVE INSUFFICI UNDER ORD dup. sheet not	R INVOL 1 + PAT OF FEE OTAL x S FEE IS M ENCY TO DER NO required	YES NO  M#  VED:  S 0 = TOTAL =  ENCLOSED: (Code 5)  \$40 = \$40  MISSING OR INADEQU. D DEPOSIT ACCOUNT  60258  CLIENT NO.	1st INVENTO if not in iter  1 581)  ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3 28417 MATTER	3975 77 R NO.	
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE  4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT  A. PAT. APP. NO.(S)  series code/serial no  10/021,297  5. Name & Address of Par Concerning Document  Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Ground 1600 Tysons Boulevard McLean, VA 22102  5.5 ATTY DKT:  P 284177  MATTER NO.  9. To the best of my know	EE ATTY!) NO.(S). OTHERS M# 284177 rty to Whom Corres Should be Mailed: up  T29909	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 VANTTINEN spondence  94US/BR/HER IENT REF.	6. NUMBER APPLNS 7. AMOUNT ABOVE TO UNDER ORD dup. sheet not ation is true and	R INVOL 1 + PAT OF FEE OTAL x S FEE IS N ENCY TO DER NO required	JYES ⊠NO  M#  VED:  IS 0 = TOTAL =  ENCLOSED: (Code 5)  \$40 = \$40  MISSING OR INADEQUA DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 60258  CLIENT NO.  and any attached cop	1st INVENTO if not in iter  1 581)  ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3 28417 MATTER	3975 77 R NO.	
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE  4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT  A. PAT. APP. NO.(S)  series code/serial no  10/021,297  5. Name & Address of Par Concerning Document  Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Ground 1600 Tysons Boulevard McLean, VA 22102  5.5 ATTY DKT:  P 284177  MATTER NO.  9. To the best of my know	EE ATTY!) NO.(S). OTHERS M# 284177 rty to Whom Corres Should be Mailed: up  T29909	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 VANTTINEN spondence 94US/BR/HER IENT REF.	SHEET(S) attact B. PATENT I  6. NUMBER APPLNS 7. AMOUNT ABOVE TO SINSUFFICI UNDER ORD dup. sheet not atton is true and	R INVOL 1 + PAT OF FEE OTAL x S ENCY TO DER NO required	YES NO  M#  VED:  S 0 = TOTAL =  ENCLOSED: (Code 5)  \$40 = \$40  MISSING OR INADEQU. DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 60258  CLIENT NO.  and any attached cop  ages including this	1st INVENTO if not in iter  1 581)  ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3 28417 MATTER y is a true cop	3975 77 R NO.	
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE  4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT  A. PAT. APP. NO.(S)  series code/serial no  10/021,297  5. Name & Address of Par Concerning Document  Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Ground 1600 Tysons Boulevard McLean, VA 22102  5.5 ATTY DKT:  P 284177  MATTER NO.  9. To the best of my know	EE ATTY!) NO.(S). OTHERS M# 284177 rty to Whom Corres Should be Mailed: up  T29909	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 VANTTINEN spondence 94US/BR/HER IENT REF.	6. NUMBER APPLNS 7. AMOUNT ABOVE TO UNDER ORD dup. sheet not ation is true and	R INVOL 1 + PAT OF FEE OTAL x S FEE IS N ENCY TO DER NO required I correct	VED: TS 0 = TOTAL =  ENCLOSED: (Code 9) \$40 = \$40  MISSING OR INADEQUATION OF THE PROPERTY ACCOUNT 60258  CLIENT NO. and any attached copages including this ents and document	1st INVENTO if not in iter  1 581)  ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3 28417 MATTER	3975 77 R NO.	
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE  4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT  A. PAT. APP. NO.(S)  series code/serial no  10/021,297  5. Name & Address of Par Concerning Document  Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Ground 1600 Tysons Boulevard McLean, VA 22102  5.5 ATTY DKT: P 284177  MATTER NO.  9. To the best of my know the original document.	EE ATTY!) NO.(S). OTHERS M# 284177 Ity to Whom Corres Should be Mailed:  up  T29909 CL Iledge and belief, the	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 VANTTINEN spondence 94US/BR/HER IENT REF.	SHEET(S) attact B. PATENT I  6. NUMBER APPLNS 7. AMOUNT ABOVE TO SINSUFFICI UNDER ORD dup. sheet not atton is true and	R INVOL 1 + PAT OF FEE OTAL x S FEE IS N ENCY TO DER NO required I correct	VED: TS 0 = TOTAL =  ENCLOSED: (Code 9) \$40 = \$40  MISSING OR INADEQUATION OF THE PROPERTY ACCOUNT 60258  CLIENT NO. and any attached copages including this ents and document	1st INVENTO if not in iter  1 581)  ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3 28417 MATTER y is a true cop	3975 77 R NO.	
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE  4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT  A. PAT. APP. NO.(S)  series code/serial no  10/021,297  5. Name & Address of Par Concerning Document  Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Ground 1600 Tysons Boulevard McLean, VA 22102  5.5 ATTY DKT: P 284177  MATTER NO.  9. To the best of my know the original document.  Signature of the series o	EE ATTY!)  NO.(S). OTHERS  M#  284177  Ity to Whom Corres Should be Mailed:  up  T29909  CL  Iledge and belief, the	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 VANTTINEN spondence 94US/BR/HER IENT REF.	6. NUMBER APPLNS 7. AMOUNT ABOVE TO UNDER ORD dup. sheet not ation is true and	R INVOL 1 + PAT OF FEE OTAL x S FEE IS N ENCY TO DER NO required I correct	VED: TS 0 = TOTAL =  ENCLOSED: (Code 9) \$40 = \$40  MISSING OR INADEQUATION OF THE PROPERTY ACCOUNT 60258  CLIENT NO. and any attached copages including this ents and document	1st INVENTO if not in iter  1 581)  ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3 28417 MATTER y is a true cop	3975 77 R NO.	
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE  4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT  A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) Series code/serial no  10/021,297  5. Name & Address of Par Concerning Document  Pilisbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Grod 1600 Tysons Boulevard McLean, VA 22102  5.5 ATTY DKT:  P 284177  MATTER NO.  9. To the best of my know the original document.  Signature of the part of the	EE ATTY!)  NO.(S). OTHERS  M#  284177  Ity to Whom Corres Should be Mailed:  up  T29909  CL  Iledge and belief, the	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 VANTTINEN spondence 94US/BR/HER IENT REF.	8. IF ABOVE TO ABOVE TO UNDER ORD dup. sheet not ation is true and 10. Total num cover sheet, (do not file du	FEE IS NO PER NO PEQUIFIED TO PE	YES NO  M#  VED:  S 0 = TOTAL =  ENCLOSED: (Code 5)  \$40 = \$40  MISSING OR INADEQU. DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 60258  CLIENT NO.  and any attached cop  ages including this ents and document r sheet)	1st INVENTO if not in iter  1 581)  ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3 28417 MATTER y is a true cop	3975 77 R NO.	
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SE  4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT  A. PAT. APP. NO.(S)  series code/serial no  10/021,297  5. Name & Address of Par Concerning Document  Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Ground 1600 Tysons Boulevard McLean, VA 22102  5.5 ATTY DKT: P 284177  MATTER NO.  9. To the best of my know the original document.  Signature of the series o	EE ATTY!)  NO.(S). OTHERS  M#  284177  Ity to Whom Corres Should be Mailed:  up  T29909  CL  Iledge and belief, the	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1 VANTTINEN spondence  94US/BR/HER IENT REF. he foregoing information	SHEET(S) attact  B. PATENT I  6. NUMBER APPLNS  7. AMOUNT ABOVE TO  8. IF ABOVE INSUFFICI UNDER ORD dup. sheet not atton is true and cover sheet, (do not file dup.)  Date: February February Sheet (Sheet) (S	FEE IS NO TEQUIFED IT COVER NO TEQUIFED IT COVER TO	YES NO  M#  VED:  S 0 = TOTAL =  ENCLOSED: (Code 5)  \$40 = \$40  MISSING OR INADEQU. DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 60258  CLIENT NO.  and any attached cop  ages including this ents and document r sheet)	1st INVENTO if not in iter  1 581)  ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3 28417 MATTER y is a true cop	3975 77 R NO.	

02/27'2002 AUSMAN1 00000054 10021297

05 FE:531

40.00 OP

Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 New York Avenue, NW Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005-3918

## USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

For Inventions made outside USA						
executed with or aft	er application					
Atty. Dkt. P						
M#	Client Ref					

## NONPROVISIONAL

## ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

	<u>OF NONPROVISIO</u>	NAL APPLICATION	
In the undersigned, to	consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10 wit:	.00) and other good and va	aluable consideration paid to each of
INSERT	(1) Veijo Vänttinen	(2	) Jussi Rajala
NAME(S) OF	(3)	(4'	
INVENTOR(S)	(5)		x box if continued on page 2
the receipt and suffice and transfer(s) unto:	ciency of which are hereby acknowledged by	the undersigned who at th	ne request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s)
INSERT	Nokia Corporation		
NAME(S) OF	Keilalahdentie 4		
ASSIGNEE(S)	FIN-02150 Espoo, Finland		
& ADDRESS(ES)			
(hereinafter designated "AS any and all divisions, continu	SIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United State uations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting pate	s of America as defined in 35 U.S.C ents, known as	. 100, in the invention and all applications including
TITLE OF INVENTION	METHOD FOR CONNECTION ESTABLISH TRAFFIC	MENT IN A RADIO SYST	EM RELAYING PACKET- <del>SWTICHED</del> SWITCHED
NOTE → → (Complete	for which the undersigned executed an appl  (A)  even date herewith (B) on	ication for Letters Patents	of the United States of America:
line A, B and/or C)	(C) X in U.S. Appln. No. 10 / 021,2	97 filed	19 December 2001
said ASSIGNEE, for its inter hereinafter act on behalf of AN essential by ASSIGNEE to ANOTE → The recordation of this document	D the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Uniest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legals represe said ASSIGNEE; D the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention here a undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Winthrop LLP of the	ted States Commissioner of Patents ntatives; the undersigned agree(s) the papers for ASSIGNEE, its successorably transferred.	and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the nat the attorney of record in said application shall rs, assigns and legal representatives, deemed by further identification necessary or desirable for
1):	and and	3 . 1. 200 d	WHTNESSES
	Vänttinen	- 1, 1, 1, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0, 0,	\(\lambda\)
2)	from De	6.2.2002	5-4
	Rajala		
3)	•		
Name:			***
4) Name:			

T299094ass.DOC

**RECORDED: 02/22/2002** 

Name: 5) Name: Name:

PAT-114 1/00